
CASC 100m Annual Championships 2014

Session - 1
at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 1 Girls Open 100m Freestyle          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  1:19.97 276
2. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:25.02 229
3. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:29.81 194
4. Keira KING (06) Corby  1:38.07 149
5. Daisy COOK (06) Corby  1:43.69 126
6. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:44.20 124
7. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  1:45.76 119
8. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:45.97 118
9. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  1:46.68 116
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Angelina FREEMAN (02) Corby  1:08.36 441
2. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  1:12.82 365
3. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:18.20 295
4. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  1:19.37 282
5. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:27.84 208
6. Summer EAVES (03) Corby  1:29.97 193
7. Madeleine FARROW (02) Corby  1:30.51 190
8. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby  1:32.93 175
9. Rachel BOWEN (03) Corby  1:33.86 170
10. Holly GIBSON (02) Corby  1:35.58 161
11. Hana SMITH (02) Corby  1:39.51 143
12. Kitti DOBOZI (02) Corby  1:47.67 113
13. Hannah PURVIS (03) Corby  1:53.13 97
 Nina LLOYD (03) Corby DNC
 Millie TOSELAND (03) Corby DNC
 Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jessica BOWEN (01) Corby  1:15.02 334
2. Rosemary BIEHL (01) Corby  1:46.75 116
 Neve HATTEE (01) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  1:12.64 368
2. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:13.99 348
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
 Rachel WIFFEN (71) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Angelina FREEMAN (02) Corby  1:08.36 441
2. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  1:12.64 368
3. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  1:12.82 365
4. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:13.99 348
5. Jessica BOWEN (01) Corby  1:15.02 334
6. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:18.20 295
7. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  1:19.37 282
8. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  1:19.97 276
9. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:25.02 229
10. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:27.84 208
11. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:29.81 194
12. Summer EAVES (03) Corby  1:29.97 193
13. Madeleine FARROW (02) Corby  1:30.51 190
14. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby  1:32.93 175
15. Rachel BOWEN (03) Corby  1:33.86 170
16. Holly GIBSON (02) Corby  1:35.58 161
17. Keira KING (06) Corby  1:38.07 149
18. Hana SMITH (02) Corby  1:39.51 143
19. Daisy COOK (06) Corby  1:43.69 126
20. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:44.20 124
21. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  1:45.76 119
22. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:45.97 118
23. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  1:46.68 116
24. Rosemary BIEHL (01) Corby  1:46.75 116
25. Kitti DOBOZI (02) Corby  1:47.67 113
26. Hannah PURVIS (03) Corby  1:53.13 97
 Nina LLOYD (03) Corby DNC
 Millie TOSELAND (03) Corby DNC
 Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby DNC
 Neve HATTEE (01) Corby DNC
 Rachel WIFFEN (71) Corby DNC

EVENT 2 Boys Open 100m Freestyle           



10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  1:13.07 264
2. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  1:23.09 179
3. Leon SELLARS (04) Corby  1:23.88 174
4. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:40.58 101
5. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby  1:54.47 68
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ben TOMPKINS (02) Corby  1:11.76 279
2. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:14.82 246
3. Samuel THOMAS (03) Corby  1:22.68 182
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:01.02 454
2. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  1:08.37 322
3. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:09.78 303
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:08.95 314
2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:10.79 290
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isaac FARROW (96) Corby  1:00.95 455
2. Edward PRATT (97) Corby  1:02.87 415
3. Ben TANSEY (96) Corby  1:06.55 350
4. Gary THOMAS (71) Corby  1:20.10 200
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isaac FARROW (96) Corby  1:00.95 455
2. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:01.02 454
3. Edward PRATT (97) Corby  1:02.87 415
4. Ben TANSEY (96) Corby  1:06.55 350
5. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  1:08.37 322
6. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:08.95 314
7. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:09.78 303
8. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:10.79 290
9. Ben TOMPKINS (02) Corby  1:11.76 279
10. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  1:13.07 264
11. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:14.82 246
12. Gary THOMAS (71) Corby  1:20.10 200
13. Samuel THOMAS (03) Corby  1:22.68 182
14. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  1:23.09 179
15. Leon SELLARS (04) Corby  1:23.88 174
16. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:40.58 101
17. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby  1:54.47 68

EVENT 3 Girls Open 100m Butterfly          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  1:40.83 171
2. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:54.59 116
3. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  2:13.44 73
 Daisy COOK (06) Corby DQ SA     
 Izzy SMITH (05) Corby DQ SA     
 Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby DQ SA     
 Keira KING (06) Corby DQ ST     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  1:37.76 187
2. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  1:44.70 152
3. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:54.66 116
4. Summer EAVES (03) Corby  1:56.02 112
5. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby  2:00.77 99
6. Hana SMITH (02) Corby  2:04.45 91
7. Holly GIBSON (02) Corby  2:06.53 86
 Millie TOSELAND (03) Corby DNC
 Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
 Neve HATTEE (01) Corby DNC
 Rosemary BIEHL (01) Corby DQ T     
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  1:29.54 244
2. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:34.67 206
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  1:29.54 244
2. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:34.67 206
3. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  1:37.76 187
4. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  1:40.83 171
5. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  1:44.70 152
6. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:54.59 116
7. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:54.66 116
8. Summer EAVES (03) Corby  1:56.02 112
9. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby  2:00.77 99
10. Hana SMITH (02) Corby  2:04.45 91
11. Holly GIBSON (02) Corby  2:06.53 86



12. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  2:13.44 73
 Millie TOSELAND (03) Corby DNC
 Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby DNC
 Neve HATTEE (01) Corby DNC
 Daisy COOK (06) Corby DQ SA     
 Izzy SMITH (05) Corby DQ SA     
 Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby DQ SA     
 Keira KING (06) Corby DQ ST     
 Rosemary BIEHL (01) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 4 Boys Open 100m Butterfly           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  1:44.42 108
2. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby  2:21.99 43
 Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby DQ ST     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:28.17 180
2. Ben TOMPKINS (02) Corby  1:32.14 158
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:12.63 322
2. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:21.40 229
3. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  1:30.24 168
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:21.25 230
2. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:24.36 205
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ben TANSEY (96) Corby  1:09.39 370
2. Isaac FARROW (96) Corby  1:12.23 328
 Edward PRATT (97) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ben TANSEY (96) Corby  1:09.39 370
2. Isaac FARROW (96) Corby  1:12.23 328
3. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:12.63 322
4. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:21.25 230
5. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:21.40 229
6. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:24.36 205
7. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:28.17 180
8. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  1:30.24 168
9. Ben TOMPKINS (02) Corby  1:32.14 158
10. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  1:44.42 108
11. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby  2:21.99 43
 Edward PRATT (97) Corby DNC
 Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby DQ ST     

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2562 - Licensed To Corby ASC                       


